ASSEREC. BY: STEVE AND	IGNMENT
± 00000700	Veh No: SFM 9390K Yr Regn: 30/6/17
From: Dale:	Veh No: Yr Regn: Strong Mover!
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car/I M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry I.Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/ TP/WS/TP RES/ OD RES/ EVA/INV/ MY	Make: KIA NITO c.c 1580
To Inspect Vehicle No:	- 1004/1011
el Workshop m/s	- 10001
ol	Sp.Reading 1/0/+/ T/Radio; Insured / Sto / N1 / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KNACC 8/CVHS08/85
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: NII (S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
*	Tyre Size: F: 205/60816
(Policy Condition)	R: (1
Remark: The veh had commenced its Nis' 'Ols.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
repair at the time of inspection.	Тоуо / токо ог \$
Rai. or Market Value:	Front Rear C
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, mm R/Bal mr
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L'Bal. S mm UBal. 5 mr
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	. D.O.A. 9/1/21 1 D.O.I. 1/1/2/
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	· Survey held al Cycle & Carriage
Editi duit.	Des. of Damages: Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chastis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisio
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The old Foliable Hamo F body decoders
MV- 72K	
: Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ale/Tune, File Return to?	Yransportation:
Add Fed	e: : Sile insp (\$)s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$) Photos
number of the second of the se	Tech, lines (%) Officers
operation in the second of the	longs,
ung sum P.B.I: Cs	: Weel and (#

C



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Ng Bee Hoon	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	/Ng Bee Hoon SFM9300K / 30/06/201
BLK 354 YISHUN RING ROAD	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
#07-1778	Chassis No	KNACC81CVH5087831
SINGAPORE 760354	Engine No	G4LEHS158528
Contact No Mobile: 93366655	Make/Model	KIA/NIRO 1.6 A
	Colour/Trim	DN9 RICH ESPRESSO / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printe	d C	SE O	perator			WIP No			
CSM00081	Cash	11/01/2021/ 12:	03 B	LC 44	2 / CocoL	u		27158			
		Description of G	2000	Services			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Ar	nount
E PNT88000	1				8 95	-				411	1200.00
	AR BUMPE	R, REPAIR TAILGA	TE, REAF	R END PANEL	430	χį			1	/	60.0
PNT88000	2										60.0
	INSTALL	PARKING SENSOR								700	1050.0
PNT98000		REAR BUMPER, TAIO	1.75	DEAD END D	ANCI 7	ravi			3	700	1050.0
	LIN FOR I	REAR BUMPER, TATE	oLAIE ,	KEAK END P	ANEL S	50 X 1					50.0
SUNDRY	ND NUMBER	. DI ATE MITH EDA	AC.								30.
	AK NUMBER	R PLATE WITH FRAM	1C								30.
90000001	OTNO & FI	ECTRICAL SYSTEM							H		
10028901	KING & EL	LECTRICAL STATEM	_	- D			,				120.
TO CAPRY	OUT DIA	NOSTIC CHECK US	ING ATL	CAN PROTTE	95	(C)	50	`			
HISTNG HT-	SCAN PRO	TEST CITED	7.66	STITT	100	211	$\square \subseteq$)		l	
SUNDRY	JUMI TIM	SNOSTIC CHECKLUS	C_{7}) [4][1	1 11 11	(911	410	7			40.
C&C LOGO				<i>,</i> Gu.							
SUNDRY											20.
Sundry		< 00									
COVER-RR	BUMPER,	UPR / SR					1.00		00.00		486.
COVER-RR							1.00		00.00		392.
A SKID PLA	TE-RR BU	MPER / (11)	Λ				1.00	122.00	00.00	1	122.
		SIDE UNDFR,LH	0				1.00		00.00	1	27.
M PIECE-RR			K				1.00		00.00	l	16.
1 PIECE-RR							1.00		00.00	1	16.
		SIDE UNDER,RH メ					1.00		00.00	1	27.
		BUMPER SIDE,R	<i>Y</i>				1.00		00.00	l	20.
		BUMPER SIDE,	\mathcal{X}_{-}	ā.			1.00		00.00	1	20.
		ASSY-RR LH					1.00		00.00		104.
		SE PLATE, LH					1.00		00.00		27.
		SE PLATE, RH					1.00		00.00		27.
		LWB, MTG					1.00		00.00		6.
M BEAM-RR		LUD MTC 1					1.00		00.00		261.
		LWR MTG					1.00		00.00		6.
M STAY-RR	BUMPER I	LD (1.00	0/.00	, 00.00	1	67.

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

: 199405410K		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Invoice Name & Address Ng Bee Hoon	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	/Ng Bee Hoon SFM9300K / 30/06/201
BLK 354 YISHUN RING ROAD	Date In/Mileage	
#07-1778 SINGAPORE 760354	Engine No	G4LEHS158528
Contact No Mobile: 93366655	Make/Model	KIA/NIRO 1.6 A DN9 RICH ESPRESSO / WK SATURN BLAC

			CSE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	BLC	442 / CocoLu		27158		
CSM00081	Cash	11/01/2021/ 12:03	N-SWINN CO.	442 / 00000	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount 6.00
		Description of Good	s / Services		1.00	6.00	00.00	25.00
M BRACKET-F	R BEAM L	JPR MTG, LH			1.00	25.00	00.00	42.00
M EMBLEM-NI	RO /	lle.			1.00	42.00	00.00	29.0
M LOGO-KIA	A UVDDIE	n'c m			1.00	29.00	00.00	(-7. 5.5.5.2)
MEMBLEM-EC	O HIDRIL	7 1110						
							- 1	
			пП		Λ	43	- 1	
			\sim th	1500	15 <i>1(</i> \(\text{\tiny{\tint{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tin)	- 1	
			2111	ma	11110	ゴ	- 1	
		01	(IVV)	OD-NM A Excus -! PIP	1			
		\teve (LKK	VU 101 P				
		0		Excus -1				
		1111/11	1-2000	nID				
		11/1/2/5	, 53p	PI				
				70 00				
				My BL S	1/1			
				,	/]		4	
	0	eviltants hence notify		1, 1				
LK	K Auto Col	nsultants hence notify of the following:		4 01	5			
1 7	he	fore/after spray painting		. 1	,			
- 7	o dienlay dan	naged part(s) during resulve)		1070			- 1	
			ocie					
1 -	Third narty SU	rvev is on a Without Prejudice	a515					
1 •	No illegal mod	diffication(s) is allowed						
Confirm	Supplementa	y item(s) must be resurveyed any gal approval from Insurance Com	pany					
						Net	tt	4,296.0
1 1	cknowledged	by Repairer			7% GST on	4296.0	00	300.7
A			n ≡ 16					
W. 1	ignature:		(1)					4,596.

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 2 of 2

SC1A211B0004 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/01/2021 12:55 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LOI AI TING SUBMITTED BY: LOI AI TING VERSION: 1 (11/01/2021 12:55 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 2. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this room by institutine companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- and that copies and to copies of the report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

FACCIDENT: STATEMENT:

11/01/2021 12:55 (SGT) Date of Submission 09/01/2021 11:32 (SGT) Date of Accident Lentor Ave, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

EDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SFM9300K Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? NG BEE HOON Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX597B NRIC No NGCELLIA@YAHOO.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-93366655 Mobile Phone No (Office) +65-93366655 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer Niro Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 1700021056-03 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NG BEE HOON SXXXX597B Date Of Birth 25/02/1962 Occupation Indoor

p)	
Dubling Pass	26/03/1985
ate of Driving Pass	35 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
riving experience	Female
	(Phone) +65-93366655
	(Office) +65-93366655
" Phone ivalies.	NGCELLIA@YAHOO.COM
cmall Address	354 YISHUN RING ROAD #07-1778
LINCS	
Address completion	760354
Postcode Variables?	Yes
postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Is the driver the policyholder?	
Polationship of the Driver with the machine	No
	110
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles P Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	÷
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
nsurance Company of Cuter Vertice	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	97 (27 Zerinosco)
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Veather Conditions	Raining
Veatner Conditions	Wet
Road Surface	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Vas any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Jumber of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Vas anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Vas any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Vas any injured conveyed to hospital by differences	Yes
Vas any other material or property damaged?	2
lumber of Passengers (Including Driver)	
las the driver been approached by unknown person(s) oliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
ASSENGER 1	
	CHAN SHU WEN
lame	Female
Gender	1 Citions
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
f yes, against whom?	•
f yes, against whom?	And the second s
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER ATTACHMENTS.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
	(5) 40 (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1!
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA2202X
Vehicle Manufacturer	Hyundai
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	- 第 - 空
Vehicle Colour	- Blue
A CONTROL OF THE CONT	Blue
Vehicle Category Name of Driver	Taxi
	LIBA BAINIG LEINI

LIM MING TON

(Phone) +65-97863377

Name of Driver

Contact Number

<i>Y</i>	
1	
.c5	0.7
complement	
intess complement	(3)
PusiCode Pus	909
Insurance Commander of Damage Nature of property damaged in accident	
demograph in accident	
Insulate Of Damage Nature Of property damaged in accident Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED 1	UNKNOWN
Name of Injured person	(= 8
Address	1.51
Address Complement	3.50
Post Code Approximate Age Years Old	
Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained	SHA2202X
injured person in which verticie?	-
Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	(9 <u>0</u>)

SKETCH PLAN

ORTANT NOTICE

report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. must be companies to repudiate policy liability.

Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

information are companies to repudiate policy liability. insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance material factors in the issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance makes.

- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation. 5. Any false reporting may be to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance 6. The report will be forwarded by the General Insurance 6. The re
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
 of Singapore (GA) for archiving and that copies of this report to the insurers you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and the contract of this report to the insurers.
- report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that : (a) My insurer, the workshop and the General misuration set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or and/or process my personal uata/personal information set out in this process my personal information to all insurer(s) possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy route) & Time (1-01-2) ((0.25 av)) & Time Towards My May Kio Statum Sketch Plan	-d 2000001
Tento (AVR)	
	+++++++++
<u> </u>	
▗▗▗░▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗ ▗▗ ▗ ▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗▗	
┇╛╒═┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋	╏╺╅ ╾╂╌┾╌╀╾╂╾╂╾╂╌╂╌┼╌┼

pescribe Circumstances of the Accident
00 09-11-21, While travelling at lentor the formeds Ang makes
Of the state of th
VALUE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE
price, taption brack the
head a baig from behind, it was a confort Delgio laxi-
At this mount, there is a stationed Road Work fruit was
A lell lead & a couple of Whichen was overtain to
the Middle (are. It was draining and the road was wet
THE TOTAL COME. IT TOTAL STITEMENT

Declaration

IVVe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Time [1.01-21 (0.35am)& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: Ng Bee Hoon

: 30 Jun 2020 To 29 Jun 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : G4LEHS158528

: KNACC81CVH5087831 The state of the state of the same Vehicle No.

: SFM9300K : 1700021056-03

Policy No. Endorsement No.

a free to the second second of production of the second second

: 12 Jun 2020 Issued Date

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Niro 1.6

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,580.00 CC **Driver Restriction**

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF ; Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

 a) The Policyholder
 b) Am other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her person who is driving on the Policyholder or any suthorised driver only if he/site meets the specified age condition.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any suthorised driver only if he/site meets the specified age condition. You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnemed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for his or reward, chiving builtion, driving toot, racing, pace-making, raisability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other that the Policy does not cover use for his or reward, chiving builtion, driving toot, racing, pace-making, raisability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other that the Policy does not cover use for his or reward, chiving builtion, driving toot, racing, pace-making, raisability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than the Policy does not cover use for his or reward, chiving toot, racing, pace-making, raisability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than the Policy does not cover use for his or reward, chiving toot, racing, pace-making, raisability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than the Policy does not cover use for his or reward, chiving toot, racing, pace-making, raisability trial or speed-testing.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 180), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1957 (Malaysia) and Road Transport Act, 1957 EXCESS:

Section 1 Fire - SO Own Damage - \$1600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1600

Section 2 Property Damage - SD

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Ng Bee Hoon - \$1600 (Own Damage), \$1600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Cycle & Cerriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 8584501
2.Cycle & Cerriage Authorised Convice Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000
3.Cycle & Cerriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Absandra Road Singapore 159931 6427830
4.Cycle & Cerriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 93328000
4.Cycle & Cerriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 93328000

For other: Appraised Reporting Centros/AKG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at 465 0338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AKG we AKG SG Miobile App. Emply search and download "AKG SG" from l'Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Daimler Financial Services Africa & Asia Pacific Ltd

If Viol hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Inquirance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compansation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Found Trumpport Act, 1967 (Malaysia). Road Trumpport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia).

0500710050

C&C FULCO-CORP BALES

22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

SINGAPORE 408617 ANSP - MOTOR

我们我搬了你们是我们是不是不是一个人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们也没有一个人,我们是这个人的人,我们是这个人的人,我们就是这个人 我们就要了你们是我们是一个人,我们就是我们就是我们的人,我们就是一个人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是这个人的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们 the former than a first the second of the se

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

AKTOS NO BIL EAPP

ě